Format of holding of specified securities Annexure -1

1 Name of Listed Entity : DOLLAR INDUSTRIES LTD.
2 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security :

3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1) (b ) : Quarter Ended 30/09/2024

4 Declaration:

Particulars Yes No
1 [Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares NO
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipt are NO
issued?
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO
5 [Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NO

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-



Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categor | Category of shareholder | Nos. of |No. of fully paid-| No. of partly | No. of shares |Total nos. shares|Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares | Shareholding as | Number of Locked in shares | Number of Shares pledged or | Number of equity
y (n shareholde up equity paid-up underlying held as a % of (IX) Underlying a % assuming (X otherwise encumbered shares held in
0] rs shares held | equity shares | Depository (v = total no. of convertible | full conversion (Xiir) dematerialized
() (v) held Receipt (IV)+(V)+(VI) shares securities of convertible form
v) v — — i securities (as a - - (XIV)
as per SCRR, No. of Voting Rights Totalas a % Warrants) percentage of No. As a % of No. As a % of
1957) of ) diluted share (a) total Shares (a) total Shares
(Vi) As a % Class eg:x Class eg:y Total (A+B+C) capital) held held
of (A+B+C2) (XN=(VI)+(X) as (b) (b)
a % of (A+B+C)

Promoter &
(A) Promoter Group 14 40954464 0 0 40954464 72.210 40954464 0 40954464 72.210 0 72.210 0 0.000 0 0.000 40954464
(B) Public 27241 15761656 0 0 15761656 27.790 15761656 0 15761656 27.790 0 27.790 0 0.000 0 0.000 15732078

Non Promoter - Non
(C) Public

Shares underlying
(C1) DRs

Shares held by
(C2) |Employee Trusts

TOTAL 27255 56716120 0 56716120 100.000 56716120 0 56716120 100.000 0 100.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 56686542




Table Il - Statement showin

shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of |Entity type i.e. PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid-up | No. of partly Nos. of Total nos. shares | Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares Shareholding as a Number of Locked in shares Number of Shares pledged or Number of equity
shareholders promoter [0) shareholders | equity shares held | paid-up shares held % calculated (IX) Underlying % assuming full (1) otherwise encumbered shares held in
[0) (my w) equity shares| underlying | (Vi) = (IV)+(V)+(Vl) | as per SCRR, Outstanding conversion of (i) dematerialized form
held Depository 1957 convertible convertible (XIv)
) Receipt As a % of securities securities (as a
\7) (A+B+C2) i of
OR (vimy No. of Voting Rights Total as a % Warrants) diluted share No. As a % of No. As a % of
of Total X) capital) (a) total Shares (a) total Shares
promoter Class Class Total Voting Xn)= held held
group entity x y rights (VIl)+(X) as a % of (b) (b)
(except (A+B+C)
promoter)

(1) Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Individuals/Hindu

(a) undivided Family 12 6856260 0 0 6856260 12.089 6856260 0 6856260 12.089 0 12.089 0 0.000 0 0.000 6856260
AAYUSH GUPTA DMOTER GR( BFIPG3203H 0 539170 0 0 539170 0.951 539170 0 539170 0.951 0 0.951 0 0.000 0 0.000 539170
ANANT GUPTA PMOTER GR( CFDPG9234E 0 668750 0 0 668750 1.179 668750 0 668750 1.179 0 1.179 0 0.000 0 0.000 668750
ANITA GUPTA PMOTER GR( ADOPG8552C 0 350000 0 0 350000 0.617 350000 0 350000 0.617 0 0.617 0 0.000 0 0.000 350000
ANKIT GUPTA PMOTER GR( AQBPG4494M 0 538700 0 0 538700 0.950 538700 0 538700 0.950 0 0.950 0 0.000 0 0.000 538700
BAJRANG KUMAR
GUPTA PROMOTER| ADOPG8550A 0 140315 0 0 140315 0.247 140315 0 140315 0.247 0 0.247 0 0.000 0 0.000 140315
BINAY KUMAR
GUPTA PROMOTER| ADOPG85518B 0 735785 0 0 735785 1.297 735785 0 735785 1.297 0 1.297 0 0.000 0 0.000 735785
GAURAV GUPTA PMOTER GR( ATEPG9506G 0 606530 0 0 606530 1.069 606530 0 606530 1.069 0 1.069 0 0.000 0 0.000 606530
KRISHAN KUMAR
GUPTA PROMOTER| ADBPG8078L 0 979065 0 0 979065 1.726 979065 0 979065 1.726 0 1.726 0 0.000 0 0.000 979065
NITU GUPTA PMOTER GR( ACYPG7777L 0 860000 0 0 860000 1.516 860000 0 860000 1.516 0 1.516 0 0.000 0 0.000 860000
RUCHI GUPTA PMOTER GR( AGDPG3198A 0 530000 0 0 530000 0.934 530000 0 530000 0.934 0 0.934 0 0.000 0 0.000 530000
SEEMA GUPTA PMOTER GR( ADOPG85498 0 496750 0 0 496750 0.876 496750 0 496750 0.876 0 0.876 0 0.000 0 0.000 496750
VINOD KUMAR
GUPTA PROMOTER| ADBPG6988K 0 411195 0 0 411195 0.725 411195 0 411195 0.725 0 0.725 0 0.000 0 0.000 411195
Central
Government/State

(b) Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial

(c) Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(d) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Bodies Corporate 2 34098204 0 0 34098204 60.121 34098204 0 34098204 60.121 0 60.121 0 0.000 0 0.000 34098204
DOLLAR HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED _ DMOTER GR( AADCS77008B 0 26245534 0 0 26245534 46.275 26245534 0 26245534 46.275 0 46.275 0 0.000 0 0.000 26245534
V K MERCANTILE
PRIVATE LIMITED _ PMOTER GR( AABCV0257A 0 7852670 0 0 7852670 13.846 7852670 0 7852670 13.846 0 13.846 0 0.000 0 0.000 7852670
Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Clearing Members 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 14 40954464 0 0 40954464 72.210 40954464 0 40954464 72.210 0 72.210 0 0.000 0 0.000 40954464

(2) Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/Foreign

(a) Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

() Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Portfolio

(d) Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(e) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
0OCBs 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QFI - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QFI - Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 14 40954464 0 0 40954464 72.210 40954464 0 40954464 72.210 0 72.210 0 0.000 0 0.000 40954464




Table lll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid{ No. of partly Nos. of Total nos. | Shareholdin | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding as a % Number of Locked in Number of Shares Number of Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
shareholders (D] shareholder up equity paid-up shares shares held g% securities Shares assuming full shares pledged or otherwise | equity shares
(U] s shares held |[equity shares | underlying (v = d as (1X) Underlying conversion of (X1 encumbered held in
() () held Depository | (IV)+(V)+(VI) [ per SCRR, No. of Voting Rights Total as a|Outstanding convertible No. As a % of No. As a % of | dematerialized |Shareholding (No. of shares) under
[\%] Receipt 1957 % of convertible securities (as a (a) total (a) total form
™ by [ [ [ e[ | e s o e oy S |00
(viny rights Warrants) X1= (b) (b) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (VI)+(X) as a % of category | category | category
(A+B+C) (i) (ii) (iii)

Institutions

(1) |(Domestic) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(a) |Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Venture Capital

(b) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Alternate

(c) |Investment Funds 3 400599 0 0 400599 0.706 400599 0 400599 0.706 0 0.706 0 0.000 0 0.000 400599
Financial

(d) |Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Insurance

(e) [Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Provident
Funds/Pension

(f) [Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Asset
Reconstructiom

(g) [Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sovereign Wealth

(h) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
NBFCs registered

(i) |with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Other Financial

(j) |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(k) [Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 400599 0 0 400599 0.706 400599 0 400599 0.706 0 0.706 0 0.000 0 0.000 400599

(2) [Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Direct

(a) |Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Venture

(b) |Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sovereign Wealth

(c) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Portfolio

(d) [Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Cetegory | 35 1099141 0 0 1099141 1.938 1099141 0 1099141 | 1.938 0 1.938 0 0.000 0 0.000 1099141
Category Il 1 22181 0 0 22181 0.039 22181 0 22181 0.039 0 0.039 0 0.000 0 0.000 22181
Overseas Depositors
(holding
DRs)(balancing

(e) [figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(f) |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QFI Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
FPI - CORPORATE -
CAT-IIl 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 36 1121322 0 0 1121322 1.977 1121322 0 1121322 | 1.977 0 1.977 0 0.000 0 0.000 1121322




Central
Government/State
Government(s)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Central
Government/Preside
nt of India

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(b)

State
Government/Govern
or

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
Central/State
Government is a
Promoter

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Sub-Total (B)(3)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Non-Institutions

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Associate
Companies/Subsidiar
ies

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(b)

Directors and their
relatives

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(c)

Key Managerial
Personnel

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(d)

Relatives of
Promoters (other
than Immediate
Relatives of
Promoters disclosed
under Promoter &
Promoter Group)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging to
Promoter &
Promoter Group
Category is Trustee,
beneficiary or author
of the trust

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(f)

|IEPF Authority

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs.2
Lakhs.

26144

6558495

6558495

11.564

6558495

6558495

11.564

11.564

0.000

0.000

6528917

(h)

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs.2 Lakhs.

1839700

1839700

3.244

1839700

1839700

3.244

3.244

0.000

0.000

1839700

AJAY UPADHYAYA

AAAPUO699R

600000

600000

1.058

600000

600000

1.058

1.058

0.000

0.000

600000

JATINDER AGARWAL

AESPA6362F

575000

575000

1.014

575000

575000

1.014

1.014

0.000

0.000

575000

NRI

0

0

0.000

0

0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0




Repatriable 467 191330 191330 0.337 191330 191330 | 0.337 0.337 0.000 0.000 191330

Non-Repatriable 316 145902 145902 0.257 145902 145902 | 0.257 0.257 0.000 0.000 145902

Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0

Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0

Bodies Corporate 265 5503602 5503602 9.704 5503602 5503602 | 9.704 9.704 0.000 0.000 5503602

SALASARIJI

MERCANTILE LLP ADQFS2173M 0 1141557 1141557 2.013 1141557 1141557 | 2.013 2.013 0.000 0.000 1141557

SHANTI CAPINVEST

PRIVATE LIMITED AACCS5733R 0 685765 0 0 685765 1.209 685765 0 685765 1.209 0 1.209 0 0.000 0 0.000 685765
) |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

QFI - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

OCBs 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Clearing Memebers 4 706 0 0 706 0.001 706 0 706 0.001 0 0.001 0 0.000 0 0.000 706

Trusts 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0

FPI - INDIVIDUAL -

CAT-lI 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0

Unclaimed Shares

A/lc 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0

Unclaimed Demat

Escrow A/c 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0

FPI - INDIVIDUAL -

CAT-II 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0

Sub-Total (B)(4) 27202 14239735 14239735 | 25.107 [ 14239735 14239735 | 25.107 25.107 0.000 0.000 14210157

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4) 27241 15761656 15761656 | 27.790 | 15761656 15761656 | 27.790 27.790 0.000 0.000 15732078




Table IV - Statement showing

shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of
shareholders
U}

PAN
(1

Nos. of
shareholders
)

No. of fully paid:
up equity
shares held
)

No. of partly
paid-up
equity shares
held
V)

Nos. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipt
v

Total nos.
shares held
O
(IV)+(V)*+(V1)

Shareholdin
g%
calculated as
per SCRR,
1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
(Vi

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities
(1X)

No. of Voting Rights

Class Class
x y

Total as a
% of Total
Voting
rights

No. of Shares
Underlying
o .

Shareholding as
a % assuming

convertible
securities
(Including
Warrants)
(X)

full

of convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share
capital)

Xiy=
(VI+(X) as a %
of

(A+B+C)

Number of Locked in

Number of Shares

shares pledged or otherwise
(X encumbered
(XIi1y
No. As a % of No. As a % of

(a) total (a) total
Shares Shares

held held

(b) (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialize
d form
(XIV)

1) Custodian.DR Holder
Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI
2) (share based

Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014

Total Non-Promoter
- Non-Public
Shareholding
(C)=(C)(N)+(C)+(2)




Details of the significant beneficial

Details of the registered owner (ii)

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the
reporting company, whether direct or indirect : (iii)

owner (i) Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Date of
No. Rights on Exercise | creation/
Name Nationalit Name Nationality Voting dis'fri.butabl Exercise of O,f " acquisition
y Shares % | . e dividend significan of
rights % control L
or any significant
other influence | beneficial
distribution interest
%
1|VINOD KUMAR GUPTA [India VINOD KUMAR GUPTA India 0.73 0 Yes No 26/05/1993
2[VINOD KUMAR GUPTA |India KRISHAN KUMAR GUPTA India 1.73 0 Yes No 11/12/1996
3|VINOD KUMAR GUPTA |[India BAJRANG KUMAR GUPTA India 0.24 0 Yes No 30/12/2005
4|VINOD KUMAR GUPTA [India BINAY KUMAR GUPTA India 13 0 Yes No 30/12/2005
5|VINOD KUMAR GUPTA |[India SEEMA GUPTA India 0.87 0 Yes No 11/12/1996
6[VINOD KUMAR GUPTA |India ANITA GUPTA India 0.62 0 Yes No 25/08/2020
7|VINOD KUMAR GUPTA |[India ANKIT GUPTA India 0.95 0 Yes No 25/08/2020
8[VINOD KUMAR GUPTA |India AAYUSH GUPTA India 0.95 0 Yes No 25/08/2020
9|VINOD KUMAR GUPTA |[India GAURAV GUPTA India 1.07 0 Yes No 25/08/2020
10|VINOD KUMAR GUPTA [India NITU GUPTA India 1.52 0 Yes No 25/08/2020
11|VINOD KUMAR GUPTA [India RUCHI GUPTA India 0.93 0 Yes No 25/08/2020
12|VINOD KUMAR GUPTA [India ANANT GUPTA India 1.18 0 Yes No 25/08/2020
13|VINOD KUMAR GUPTA [India DOLLAR HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED India 46.28 0 Yes No 30/12/2005
14|VINOD KUMAR GUPTA [India V.K. MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED India 13.85 0 Yes No 31/12/2019




